
1/29 1/29 ‐ 1/30 2024 NWRA NEPA Symposium  Las Vegas, NV 9 NWRA  Karrie Schmid karrie@nvwra.org 775‐473‐5473
1/30 1/30 ‐ 2/1 2024 NWRA Annual Conference Week  Las Vegas, NV 21 NWRA  Karrie Schmid karrie@nvwra.org 775‐473‐5473
2/28 Accelerating Hydrologic Analysis with Excel VBA  WEBINAR  1 NWRA  Karrie Schmid karrie@nvwra.org 775‐473‐5473

Multiple Multiple  Dead End Danger Zone  All over State 1 Kupferle  Chris Jones  chrisj@hydrants.com  314‐231‐8738
Multiple Multiple  Collecting Quality Water Samples  All over State 1 Kupferle  Chris Jones  chrisj@hydrants.com  314‐231‐8738

Online Course  Pipe Installation, Inspection, and Quality  Web‐Based Course 7 AASHTO Eric Melendez  eric@econtentconsultants.com
Online Course  Level 1 Water Operator Course  Web‐Based Course 20 Jacobs Annie Smith  Annie.Smith@jacobs.com 480‐771‐9300
Online Courses  Groundwater and Well Care for Public Water Systems  Online courses  2 Illinois State Water Survey  Steven Wilson  sdwilson@illinois.edu  217‐333‐0956
Online Courses  Risk and Resilience of Water and Wastewater Systems, EL 262 Online courses  4 AWWA  Kari Campolong  kcampolong@awwa.org 
Online Courses  AHERA Contractor Supervisor Refresher  Online courses  2.5 TTI Dale Becker  DaleBecker.TTI@gmail.com 602‐432‐5319
Online Courses  At Your Pace Online  Online courses  Numerous At Your Pace Online  https://www.aypotech.com/
Online Courses  SafeWater EDU  Online courses  Numerous Homepage | SafeWater EDU by Hydro Cooper Nicholas cnicholas@hydrocorpinc.com 248‐930‐3734
Online Courses  My CEUPLAN  Online courses  Numerous Welcome to CEU Plan | Water & Wastewater Treatment Online Continuing Education
Online Courses  American Water College (Water courses) Online courses  Numerous Water and Wastewater Operator Training | American Water College
Online Courses  Nevada Professional Excavator Course  Online courses  2 Nevada Professional Excavator Course by 811 PRO (dpacdn.training)
Online Courses  OCT Water Quality Academy  Online courses  Numerous Home (octwqa.org)
Online Courses  WaterLMS  Online courses  Numerous //www.waterlms.com/nevada Candice Jackson candicej@calruralwater.org
Online Courses  Carlifornia State University ‐ Sacramento  Online courses  Numerous  Online Courses (csus.edu) Jamie McCartney  wateroffice@owp.csus.edu 916‐278‐6142
Online Courses  Academy of Zarathom  Online courses  Numerous  State courses – Academy of ZarathomBill Thompson  bthompson1230@verizon.net 951‐663‐0351
Online Courses  Vector Solutions  Online courses  Numerous https://www.vectorsolutions.com/co Stephanie Tuton  Stephanie.Tuton@VectorSolutions.com 813‐323‐9282


